General Election 2017 Survey for Young People

Q1 What is your name?

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0
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Q2 What is your e-mail address?

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices
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Q4 If you live in London which constituency
do you live in? If you don't know click here
to find out using your postcode.

Answered: 183 Skipped: 633

Barking
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Beckenham
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D

Dulwich and
West Norwood

Ealing Central
and Acton

Ealing North

Ealing Southall

East Ham

Edmonton

Eltham

Enfield North

Enfield
Southgate

Erith and
Thamesmead

Feltham and
Heston

Finchley and
Golders Green

Greenwich and
Woolwich

Hackney North
and Stoke...

Hackney South
and Shoreditch

Hammersmith

Hampstead and
Kilburn

Harrow East

Harrow West

Hayes and
Harlington

Hendon

Holborn and St
Pancras

5/15



Hornchurch and
Upminster

Hornsey and
Wood Green

liford North

liford South

Islington North

Islington
South and...

Kensington

Kingston and
Surbiton

Lewisham
Deptford

Lewisham East

Lewisham West
and Penge

Leyton and
Wanstead

Mitcham and
Morden

Old Bexley and
Sidcup

Orpington

Poplar and
Limehouse

Putney

Richmond Park

Romford

Ruislip
Northwood an...

Streatham

Sutton and
Cheam

General Election 2017 Survey for Young People

6/15



General Election 2017 Survey for Young People

Tooting
Tottenham

Twickenham

Uxbridge and
South Ruislip

Vauxhall
Walthamstow I

West Ham

Westminster
North

Wimbledon
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Answer Choices Responses

Barking 15.30% 28
Battersea 1.64% 3
Beckenham 2.19% 4
Bermondsey and Old Southwark 0.00% 0
Bethnal Green and Bow 0.00% 0
Bexleyheath and Crayford 0.55% 1
Brent Central 0.55% 1
Brent North 0.55% 1
Brentford and Isleworth 0.55% 1
Bromley and Chislehurst 1.09% 2
Camberwell and Peckham 0.55% 1
Carshalton and Wallington 0.00% 0
Chelsea and Fulham 1.09% 2
Chingford and Woodford Green 2.73% 5
Chipping Barnet 0.55% 1
Cities of London and Westminster 2.19% 4
Croydon Central 0.00% 0
Croydon North 0.00% 0

0.55% 1

Croydon South
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Dagenham and Rainham
Dulwich and West Norwood
Ealing Central and Acton
Ealing North

Ealing Southall

East Ham

Edmonton

Eltham

Enfield North

Enfield Southgate

Erith and Thamesmead
Feltham and Heston
Finchley and Golders Green

Greenwich and Woolwich

Hackney North and Stoke Newington

Hackney South and Shoreditch

Hammersmith

Hampstead and Kilburn
Harrow East

Harrow West

Hayes and Harlington
Hendon

Holborn and St Pancras
Hornchurch and Upminster
Hornsey and Wood Green
liford North

liford South

Islington North

Islington South and Finsbury
Kensington

Kingston and Surbiton
Lewisham Deptford
Lewisham East

Lewisham West and Penge
Leyton and Wanstead
Mitcham and Morden

Old Bexley and Sidcup
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Orpington 0.00% 0
Poplar and Limehouse 0.00% 0
Putney 0.55% 1
Richmond Park 1.09% 2
Romford 5.46% 10
Ruislip Northwood and Pinner 1.09% 2
Streatham 0.00% 0
Sutton and Cheam 1.09% 2
Tooting 0.00% 0
Tottenham 0.55% 1
Twickenham 1.09% 2
Uxbridge and South Ruislip 2.73% 5
Vauxhall 0.00% 0
Walthamstow 2.19% 4
West Ham 2.19% 4
Westminster North 1.09% 2
Wimbledon 2.19% 4
Total 183
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Q5 If you live in Essex which constituency
do you live in? If you don't know click here
to find out using your postcode.

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0

Basildon and
Billericay

Braintree I

Brentwood and
Ongar

Castle Point I
Chelmsford -

Clacton
Colchester I

Epping Forest

Harlow l

Harwich and
North Essex

Maldon

Rayleigh and
Wickford

Rochford and
Southend East

Saffron Walden I

South Basildon
and East...

Southend West

Witham
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Answer Choices

Basildon and Billericay

Braintree

Brentwood and Ongar
Castle Point

Chelmsford

Clacton

Colchester

Epping Forest

Harlow

Harwich and North Essex
Maldon

Rayleigh and Wickford
Rochford and Southend East
Saffron Walden

South Basildon and East Thurrock
Southend West

Thurrock

Witham

Total
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Responses

4.78% 39
2.94% 24
4.90% 40
2.45% 20
10.42% 85
0.37% 3
1.96% 16
5.27% 43
4.78% 39
3.06% 25
1.23% 10
6.99% 57
9.93% 81
1.59% 13
1.10% 9
9.31% 76
27.94% 228
0.98% 8

816
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Q6 Which party would you vote for if you

Conservative

Labour

Liberal
Democrats

Green

UKIP

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
Conservative
Labour
Liberal Democrats
Green
UKIP

Other (please specify)

Total

could?

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0
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Q7 Which issues are most important to
you? (click as many as you want)

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0

NHS

Education

Economy

Transport

Brexit

Employment

Training

Immigration

Local service
like libraries

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

NHS 81.25% 663
Education 84.44% 689
Economy 36.03% 204
Transport 32.23% 263
Brexit 34.44% 281
Employment 55.39% 452
Training 20.83% 170
Immigration 40.69% 332

22.55% 184

Local service like libraries

Total Respondents: 816
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Q8 Which issues do you think are most
important to politicians? (click as many as
you want)
Answered: 816 Skipped: 0
NHS
Education
Economy
Transport
Brexit
Employment

Training

Immigration

Local services
like libraries

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
NHS 51.72% 422
Education 40.93% 334
Economy 63.97% 522
Transport 18.50% 151
Brexit 74.63% 609
Employment 37.50% 306
Training 13.73% 112
Immigration 66.30% 541

Local services like libraries 11.52% 94

Total Respondents: 816
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Q9 Do you think you should be allowed to
vote at 16?

Answered: 816 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 77.94% 636
No 22.06% 180
Total 816
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